Finishers by Category - Heat 1
03/26/2016 12:47:18 2016 5km Rabbit Run

Rundate:

Cat
Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

9 1/3 Dana Mills

12 2/3 Elle Slater

13 3/3 Deb Jockin
Women's 7-10

38 1/8 Kaitlyn Klock

40 2/8 Alison Hutchins

57 3/8 Brooke Weaver

83 4/8 Hannah Mejeur
120 5/8 Allison Casey
158 6/8 Claire Boetig
163 7/8 Abigail Ognek
167 8/8 Annabelle Ognek
Women's 11-13

24 1/4 Anna Jockin

82 2/4 Hannah Gautreaux
105 3/4 Miranda Morales
130 4/4 Landry Duncan

Women's 14-16

29 1/8 Eleanor Skinkle
60 2/8 Margo Weber

75 3/8 Kelley Long
103 4/8 Audrey Wilson
125 5/8 Zoe Gobeille
129 6/8 Meredith Duncan
153 7/8 Madison Stepp
154 8/8 Cassidy Stepp

Women's 20-29

18 1/25 Jennifer Weaver
32 2/25 Emily Mohrman

33 3/25 Cortney Reeves

45 4/25 Gilly Becker

47 5/25 Hollie Ashby

55 6/25 Hanna Johnson

65 7/25 Leah Roberts

85 8/25 Kristin O'Connell

90 9/25 Jane Carmichael

97 10/25 Amanda Comeau

98 11/25 Alayna Payne

99 12/25 Ruth Packard

101 13/25 Caitlin Hammelman
109 14/25 Lizzie Rakestraw
114 15/25 Charde' Hall

132 16/25
134 17/25
140 18/25
145 19/25
152 20/25
155 21/25
169 22/25
171 23/25

Sara Reeves
Lauren Scorse
Maria Brown
Meghan Perez
Randy O'Brien
Emileigh Ramey
Courtney Simmons
177 24/25 Ruth Martin

178 25/25 Katie Gross
Women's 30-39

16 1/22 Tracy Dunn

35 2/22 Rachael Jarvis
48 3/22 Megan Snow

54 4/22 Sarah Riner

72 5/22 Em Campbell

74 6/22 Danielle Bernard
84 7/22 Angela Mejeur
8/22 Jen Martin

9/22 Brittany Reddan
10/22 Christina Shipley
11/22 Michelle Kaila
12/22 Lauren Goldsmith
13/22 Jessica Jerrell
14/22 Katherine Emond
15/22 Mary Eaton

16/22 Mandy Joyner
17/22 Reese Lesko
18/22 April Coffey
19/22 Tasha Regan
20/22 Joann Vy

149 21/22 Carrie Coffey
162 22/22 Amanda Stepp
Women's 40-49
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34 1/12 Becca Pizmoht
44 2/12 Kristin Tidwell
50 3/12 Barbara Fiero
58 4/12 Janet Bohlmann
77 5/12 Sandra VanValkenburg
117 6/12 Tammy Long
138 7/12 Stacy Gardner
147 8/12 Samara Morales
156 9/12 Danette Jones
166 10/12 Karla Baucom
168 11/12 Jennifer Ognek
175 12/12 Kathy Roberts
Women's 50-59
52 1/9 Lynne Millholland
81 2/9 Julie Weber
107 3/9 Sheri Briggs
121 4/9 Helen Ann Wagner
136 5/9 Donna Reeves
141 6/9 Margo Town
157 7/9 Marti Wilson
160 8/9 Janeen Dofflemyer
179 9/9 Sara Gross
Women's 60+
164 1/3 Susan McDaniel
174 2/3 Margaret Ognek
176 3/3 Deborah Gerhardt
Men's Overall
1 1/3 Travis Bishop
2 2/3 Chris Pirch
3 3/3 Nate Howes
Men's 7-10
20 1/9 Landon Mills
28 2/9 Clayton Boyer
68 3/9 Jack Sweazey
91 4/9 Luke Jany
93 5/9 Ethan Jany
106 6/9 Zane Zavislak
113 7/9 Drake Puig
126 8/9 Charles Condiff
173 9/9 Ben Ognek
Men's 11-13
15 1/5 Luke Jockin
37 2/5 Noah Harmon
39 3/5 Jackson Mearns
110 4/5 Laz Puig
124 5/5 Koy Klock
Men's 14-16
11 1/3 Brennan Paterson
51 2/3 David Packard
70 3/3 James Long
Men's 17-19
8 1/1 R. Max Atkinson
Men's 20-29
17 1/10 David Krajewski
25 2/10 Jacob Hall
46 3/10 Ryan Reeves
53 4/10 Jacob Keller
76 5/10 Nathan Slater
86 6/10 Adam Payne
89 7/10 Ryan Dacy
92 8/10 Thomas Cavazos
133 9/10 Kevin Reeves
170 10/10 zido Simmons
Men's 30-39
4 1/24 Tim Hall
5 2/24 Chris Myette
10 3/24 Josh Mills
19 4/24 Paul Holman
23 5/24 Sean Boyle
27 6/24 Josh Millholland
30 7/24 Jason Joyner
31 8/24 Daniel Setlock
41 9/24 Greg Higgins
42 10/24 Gabe Beltran
49 11/24 Rob McDhowall
62 12/24 Anthony Taormina
63 13/24 Nicholas Taormina
73 14/24 Eric Tosh
78 15/24 Daniel Brown
80 16/24 Scott Vezina
88 17/24 Bryan Reddan
96 18/24 Justin Smith
111 19/24 Ian Kaila
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948
874
860

982
936
912
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119
128
143
151
161

20/24
21/24
22/24
23/24
24/24

Robert Hubauer III
charles a condiff
Brent Coffey
Nathan Perez

Brad Stepp

Men's 40-49
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131
150
172
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9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12

Robert Atkinson
Tony Morales
Eric Weaver
Kevin Gardner
Chris Long
David Sweazey
Dominic LaPore
Paul Jany
Brian McCaslin
Gordon Duncan
Chad Eaton
James Simmons

Men's 50-59

1/14
2/14
3/14
4/14
5/14
6/14
7/14
8/14
9/14
10/14
11/14
12/14
13/14
14/14
's 60
1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

Mike Cutright
Gabriel Beltran
Sean Haynes
Chris Ernandes
Howard Thomas
ed sinclair
Joseph Vines
Dudley Wireman
Scott Roberts
Allen Payne
Todd Doffelmyer
Randy Wilson
John Wagner
charles k condiff
and over

Paul Weber
Robert Holman
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Dale Town
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846
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928
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